HUF DECLARATION
From,                                                                                                                    Date: 

To,

TradeDeal Financial Services Pvt. Ltd.,
Registered Office  :-  A1210, Floor  No.12 Titanium City  Centre, Nr.  Sachin Tower, 100ft Anand Nagar Road, Satellite,Ahmedabad - 380015, Gujarat (India).

Correspondence Office :-  Office No. 104, Plot No. 1891, Shukan Complex, Rupani Circle to Atabhai Chowk, Bhavnagar – 364 001, Gujarat (India).

Dear Sir / Madam,

I hereby request you to open our Trading/Demat  Account with you, for our HUF.

Being Karta of my family, I hereby declare that following is the list of family members in our HUF, as on date of Application:

	Sr. No.
	Name Of Family Members of HUF
	Male/

Female
	Relationship with the Karta
	Date Of Birth

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	


I hereby also declare that the particulars given by me as stated above are true to the best of my knowledge as on date for making this Application to open new Account.

I agree that any false/misleading information given by me or suppression of any material information will render my said account liable for termination and further action. Further, I agree that any changes in the constitution of HUF will be immediately intimated by me.

Thanking you, 
Yours truly,


Signature of Karta
(Please affix the stamp of HUF)

